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Olympijské nadeje V4
Bratislava 30.01.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 11:19

(267) 60m prekazky [84,0cm] - Juniorky :: Séria A

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(106)
(374)
(238)
(56)
(86)
(164)

Meno

TAKACSOVA Simona
KIRICSI Berill
SVRCKOVA Karin
FLOSNIKOVA Veronika
DERMEKOVA Patricia
ADAMKOVA Katarina

Nar.

1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
Szombathelyi HVSE
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
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Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
9,21
9,31
9,34
9,64
9,72

10,84
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